
FSP series

Optical fibre splitters (FC/PC)
Designed  to  enable    quick  and  easy  connection  of  pre  terminated  fibre  
cables.  Various  split outputs available to achieve the desired PON (Passive 
Optical Network) split ratio.



FSP series
Pº Miramón, 170
20014 San Sebastián - SPAIN
Tel.: +34 943 44 88 00 - Fax: +34 943 44 88 20
television@ikusi.com - www.ikusi.tv

Application example

 2, 3, 4 and 8 way versions available

 Dual window (1310nm and 1550nm)

 Direct connection of fibre patch cables

Optical fibre splitters (FC/PC)
MODEL FSP-102 FSP-103 FSP-104 FSP-108

REF. 4888 4889 4890 4891

Outputs 2 3 4 8

Operating wavelength (±40 nm) nm 1310 - 1550 1310 - 1550 1310 - 1550 1310 - 1550

Attenuation dB 4.0 6.13 7.32 10.5

Dimensions mm 148 x 115 x 21
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